EXHIBIT "E" **GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS**

1. Offer of Terms

LEA") which is of Privacy Terr protections, ar schedule of sel may also agree	dated 9-12-22 ms ("General Offer") th nd Provider's signature rvices, or to any other performs to change the data pr	ections found in this DPA between it and, to any other LEA ("Subscribing arough its signature below. This General half not necessarily bind Provider to provision not addressed in this DPA. To rovided by Subscribing LEA to the Provided and the General Offer in the evolutions."	LEA") who accepts this General Offer ral Offer shall extend only to privacy other terms, such as price, term, or The Provider and the Subscribing LEA vider to suit the unique needs of the
_		terial change in the services and proc	
		e date of Provider's signature to this F	
Subscribing LEA asaltzman@		ed <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to Provider at the follov 	wing email address:
EBSCO PUBLIS	A		
BY: Uly Sal	tome	Da	_{ate:} 9/12/2022
Printed Name:	Alex Saltzman	Title/Position: Se	enior VP, Inside Sales
General Offer of this DPA fo	EA, by signing a separat of Privacy Terms. The Su r the term of the DPA S, SUBSCRIBING LEA MU	te Service Agreement with Provider, and ubscribing LEA and the Provider shall the between the Weston Public School JST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE	herefore be bound by the same terms s and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS
Subscribing LE	A: (School District Nam	ne):	
		- ·	
_			

By: Stacey Rogers Date: 2024-03-11

Printed Name: Stacey Rogers Title/Position: Asst. Superintendent

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Plymouth Public Schools

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: Stacey Rogers

Title: <u>Asst. Superintendent</u>
Address: <u>11 Lincoln Street, Plymouth, MA 02360 Plymouth, MA</u>
Telephone Number: <u>508-830-4300</u>

Email: srogers@plymouth.k12.ma.us

COUNTY OF LEA: Plymouth